
Marathon (Warm Up – Section B – Cool Down)		 	 02.07.2022.
Class 6; 7; 8
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Stables Cool Down

 

Warm Up

Obstacle

Start B

CTF:1;6;11;16;
21;26;31

CTF:2;7;12;17;
22;27;32

CTF:4;9;14;19;
24;29;34

Finish B

P
CTF:3;8;13;18;

23;28;33

Vet.-Check

IN-OUT Marathon

Controlled

Warm Up

Obstacles

1. VATU BOXES

2. PYRAMID

3. TRIANGLES

4. LAS VEGAS

5. STUMPS

6. WATER

7. HILL

6 KM

2 KM

1 KM

5 KM

3 KM

4 KM

CTF:5;10;15;20;
25;30;35

IN-OUT Marathon

! kilometer marks are in white colour 1 km



Legend:

Start B

CTF1–2–3

Obstacle 1 VATU BOXES

CTF4–5–6–7/1km–8

Obstacle 2 PYRAMID

CTF9–10–11–12–2km–13

Obstacle 3 TRIANGLES

CTF14–15–16–17–3km–18

Obstacle 4 LAS VEGAS

CTF19–20–21–22–23–4km

Obstacle 5 STUMPS

CTF24–25–26–27–28–5km

Obstacle 6 WATER

CTF29–30–31–32–33–6km

Obstacle 7 Hill

CTF34–35

Finish B/ 6460 m

Cool Down

Section B	 	 02.07.2022.

Class 6; 7; 8

! kilometer marks are in white colour 1 km



Marathon (B section route line)	 	 	 	 	 02.07.2022.
Class 6; 7; 8

! kilometer marks are in white colour 1 km

5

7
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Stables Cool Down

 

Warm Up

Obstacle

Start B

CTF:1;6;11;16;
21;26;31

CTF:2;7;12;17;
22;27;32

CTF:4;9;14;19;
24;29;34

Finish B

P
CTF:3;8;13;18;

23;28;33

Vet.-Check

IN-OUT Marathon

Controlled

Warm Up

Obstacles

1. VATU BOXES

2. PYRAMID

3. TRIANGLES

4. LAS VEGAS

5. STUMPS

6. WATER

7. HILL

6 KM

2 KM

1 KM

5 KM

3 KM

4 KM

CTF:5;10;15;20;
25;30;35

IN-OUT Marathon



Class 5
Marathon (Warm Up – Section B – Cool Down)		 	 02.07.2022.

5
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4
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3

Stables Cool Down

 

Warm Up

Obstacle

Start B

CTF:1;6;11;16;
21;26

CTF:2;7;12;17;
22;27

CTF:4;9;14;19;
24;29

Finish B

P
CTF:3;8;13;18;

23;28

Vet.-CheckIN-OUT Marathon

IN-OUT Marathon

Controlled

Warm Up

Obstacles

1. VATU BOXES

2. PYRAMID

3. TRIANGLES

4. LAS VEGAS

5. STUMPS

6. WATER

2 KM

1 KM

5 KM

3 KM

4 KM

CTF:5;10;15;20;
25;30

! kilometer marks are in white colour 1 km



Section B	 	 02.07.2022.

Class 5

Legend:

Start B

CTF1–2–3

Obstacle 1 VATU BOXES

CTF4–5–6–7/1km–8

Obstacle 2 PYRAMID

CTF9–10–11–12–2km–13

Obstacle 3 TRIANGLES

CTF14–15–16–17–3km–18

Obstacle 4 LAS VEGAS

CTF19–20–21–22–23–4km

Obstacle 5 STUMPS

CTF24–25–26–27–28–5km

Obstacle 6 WATER

CTF29–30

Finish B/ 5530 m

Cool Down

! kilometer marks are in white colour 1 km



Marathon (B section route line)	 	 	 	 	 02.07.2022.
Class 5

! kilometer marks are in white colour 1 km

5
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4
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3

Stables Cool Down

 

Warm Up

Obstacle

Start B

CTF:1;6;11;16;
21;26

CTF:2;7;12;17;
22;27

CTF:4;9;14;19;
24;29

Finish B

P
CTF:3;8;13;18;

23;28

Vet.-Check

IN-OUT Marathon

Controlled

Warm Up

Obstacles

1. VATU BOXES

2. PYRAMID

3. TRIANGLES

4. LAS VEGAS

5. STUMPS

6. WATER

2 KM

1 KM

5 KM

3 KM

4 KM

CTF:5;10;15;20;
25;30

IN-OUT Marathon



Class 4
Marathon (Warm Up – Section B – Cool Down)		 	 02.07.2022.

5

1

2

4
6

3

Stables Cool Down

 

Warm Up

Obstacle

Start B

CTF:1;6;11;16;
21;26

CTF:2;7;12;17;
22;27

CTF:4;9;14;19;
24;29

Finish B

P
CTF:3;8;13;18;

23;28

Vet.-Check

IN-OUT Marathon

Controlled

Warm Up

Obstacles

1. VATU BOXES

2. PYRAMID

3. TRIANGLES

4. LAS VEGAS

5. STUMPS

6. WATER

4 KM

2 KM

5 KM

3 KM

1 KM

CTF:5;10;15;20;
25;30

IN-OUT Marathon

! kilometer marks are in green colour 1 km



Section B	 	 02.07.2022.

Class 4

Legend:

Start B

CTF1–2–3

Obstacle 1 VATU BOXES

CTF4–5–6–7–1km–8

Obstacle 2 PYRAMID

CTF9–10–11–12–2km–13

Obstacle 3 TRIANGLES

CTF14–15–16–17–18

Obstacle 4 LAS VEGAS/3km

CTF19–20–21–22–23–4km

Obstacle 5 STUMPS

CTF24–25–26–27–28–5km

Obstacle 6 WATER/5km

CTF29–30

Finish B/ 5360 m

Cool Down

! kilometer marks are in green colour 1 km



Class 4
Marathon (Warm Up – Section B – Cool Down)		 	 02.07.2022.

5

1

2

4
6

3

Stables Cool Down

 

Warm Up

Obstacle

Start B

CTF:1;6;11;16;
21;26

CTF:2;7;12;17;
22;27

CTF:4;9;14;19;
24;29

Finish B

P
CTF:3;8;13;18;

23;28

Vet.-Check

IN-OUT Marathon

Controlled

Warm Up

Obstacles

1. VATU BOXES

2. PYRAMID

3. TRIANGLES

4. LAS VEGAS

5. STUMPS

6. WATER

4 KM

2 KM

5 KM

3 KM

1 KM

CTF:5;10;15;20;
25;30

IN-OUT Marathon

! kilometer marks are in green colour 1 km



Class 3
Marathon (Warm Up – Section B – Cool Down)		 	 02.07.2022.

5

1

2

4
3

Stables Cool Down

 

Warm Up

Obstacle

Start B

CTF:1;6;11;16;
21

CTF:2;7;12;17;
22

CTF:4;9;14;19;
24

Finish B

P
CTF:3;8;13;18;

23

Vet.-Check

IN-OUT Marathon

Controlled

Warm Up

Obstacles

1. VATU BOXES

2. PYRAMID

3. TRIANGLES

4. LAS VEGAS

5. STUMPS

4 KM

2 KM

3 KM

1 KM

CTF:5;10;15;20;
25

IN-OUT Marathon

! kilometer marks are in green colour 1 km



Section B	 	 02.07.2022.

Class 3

Legend:

Start B

CTF1–2–3

Obstacle 1 VATU BOXES

CTF4–5–6–7–1km–8

Obstacle 2 PYRAMID

CTF9–10–11–12–2km–13

Obstacle 3 TRIANGLES

CTF14–15–16–17–18

Obstacle 4 LAS VEGAS/3km

CTF19–20–21–22–23–4km

Obstacle 5 STUMPS

CTF24–25

Finish B/ 4500 m

Cool Down

! kilometer marks are in green colour 1 km



Class 3
Marathon (Warm Up – Section B – Cool Down)		 	 02.07.2022.

5

1

2

4
3

Stables Cool Down

 

Warm Up

Obstacle

Start B

CTF:1;6;11;16;
21

CTF:2;7;12;17;
22

CTF:4;9;14;19;
24

Finish B

P
CTF:3;8;13;18;

23

Vet.-Check

IN-OUT Marathon

Controlled

Warm Up

Obstacles

1. VATU BOXES

2. PYRAMID

3. TRIANGLES

4. LAS VEGAS

5. STUMPS

4 KM

2 KM

3 KM

1 KM

CTF:5;10;15;20;
25

IN-OUT Marathon

! kilometer marks are in green colour 1 km



Class 2
Marathon (Warm Up – Section B – Cool Down)		 	 02.07.2022.

1

2

4
3

Stables Cool Down

 

Warm Up

Obstacle

Start B

CTF:1;6;11;16

CTF:2;7;12;17

CTF:4;9;14;19

Finish B

P
CTF:3;8;13;18

Vet.-Check

IN-OUT Marathon

Controlled

Warm Up

Obstacles

1. VATU BOXES

2. PYRAMID

3. TRIANGLES

4. LAS VEGAS

2 KM

3 KM

1 KM

CTF:5;10;15;20

IN-OUT Marathon

! kilometer marks are in green colour 1 km



Section B	 	 02.07.2022.

Class 2

Legend:

Start B

CTF1–2–3

Obstacle 1 VATU BOXES

CTF4–5–6–7–1km–8

Obstacle 2 PYRAMID

CTF9–10–11–12–2km–13

Obstacle 3 TRIANGLES

CTF14–15–16–17–18

Obstacle 4 LAS VEGAS/3km

CTF19–20

Finish B/ 3350 m

Cool Down

! kilometer marks are in green colour 1 km



Class 2
Marathon (Warm Up – Section B – Cool Down)		 	 02.07.2022.

1

2

4
3

Stables Cool Down

 

Warm Up

Obstacle

Start B

CTF:1;6;11;16

CTF:2;7;12;17

CTF:4;9;14;19

Finish B

P
CTF:3;8;13;18

Vet.-Check

IN-OUT Marathon

Controlled

Warm Up

Obstacles

1. VATU BOXES

2. PYRAMID

3. TRIANGLES

4. LAS VEGAS

2 KM

3 KM

1 KM

CTF:5;10;15;20

IN-OUT Marathon

! kilometer marks are in green colour 1 km


